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SZ 6730.710 - Rail for Interior Installation

Mounted on the existing threaded bolts. With system perforations on three sides.

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Length
Mounting tip
Note

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 6730.710

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated

Assembly components

700 mm
276"~

To configure the 1600 mm wide CX console and desk units and lid,
you will need 2x CX interior installation rails, each 800 mm in length.

Please refer to the installation instructions or equipment grounding
conductor brochure of the respective enclosure or housing system.

Enclosure type: CX one-piece console
CX Desk Unit

CX Pedestal

Width: = 800 mm

Height: = 970 mm

Enclosure type: CX one-piece console
CX Desk Unit

CX Pedestal

Width: =31.5"

Height: =38.2"

4 pc(s).

2

2.315

73269098
4028177983564
EC002620

27189234



