Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 6730.710 Rail for Interior Installation

State: 5/6/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SZ 6730.710 - Rail for Interior Installation

Mounted on the existing threaded bolts. With system perforations on three sides.

Features

Model No.	SZ 6730.710
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Length	700 mm 27.6 ″
Mounting tip	To configure the 1600 mm wide CX console and desk units and lid, you will need 2x CX interior installation rails, each 800 mm in length
Note	Please refer to the installation instructions or equipment grounding conductor brochure of the respective enclosure or housing system.
Suitable for	Enclosure type: CX one-piece console CX Desk Unit CX Pedestal Width: = 800 mm Height: = 970 mm Enclosure type: CX one-piece console CX Desk Unit CX Pedestal Width: = 31.5 " Height: = 38.2 "
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	2
Gross weight	2.315
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177983564
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025